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Meeks, Jamila

Subject: Refresher Training for NPDES/MS4 Discharges 
Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Start: Tue 12/14/2021 9:00 AM
End: Tue 12/14/2021 10:00 AM
Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

Organizer: Allison, Danny

 

From: Allison, Danny 
Sent: Monday, November 15, 2021 6:57:09 PM 
To: Allison, Danny <Danny.Allison@portlandoregon.gov>; WB OE <wboe@portlandoregon.gov> 
Cc: Safe, Kevin <Kevin.Safe@portlandoregon.gov>; Gupta, Kimberly <Kimberly.Gupta@portlandoregon.gov>; Varela, 
Jasmine <Jasmine.Varela@portlandoregon.gov>; Barbera, Tony <Tony.Barbera@portlandoregon.gov>; Rathbun, Eric 
<Eric.Rathbun@portlandoregon.gov>; Gogas, Thomas <Thomas.GogasSr@portlandoregon.gov>; Johnson, Derrick 
<Derrick.Johnson@portlandoregon.gov>; Lumsden, Joseph <Joseph.Lumsden@portlandoregon.gov>; Buchanan, Brian 
<Brian.Buchanan@portlandoregon.gov>; Berends, Brian <Brian.Berends@portlandoregon.gov>; Cruz, Jerome 
<Jerome.Cruz@portlandoregon.gov>; Campbell, Benjamin <Benjamin.Campbell@portlandoregon.gov>; Fyre, Jeffrey 
<Jeffrey.Fyre@portlandoregon.gov>; Kreimeier, Nick <Nick.Kreimeier@portlandoregon.gov>; Holt, Jeffery 
<Jeffery.Holt@portlandoregon.gov>; Ewing, Sam <Sam.Ewing@portlandoregon.gov>; Suto, Christy 
<Christina.Suto@portlandoregon.gov>; WB UDF Team <WBUDFTeam@portlandoregon.gov>; Kochiss, Chris 
<Chris.Kochiss@portlandoregon.gov>; Scott, Brian <Brian.Scott@portlandoregon.gov>; Douglas Wise 
<Douglas.Wise@portlandoregon.gov>; Mattecheck, Sarah <Sarah.Mattecheck@portlandoregon.gov>; Holt, Mikkel 
<Mikkel.Holt@portlandoregon.gov>; Busch, Erika <Erika.Busch@portlandoregon.gov>; Hileman, Opie 
<Otis.Hileman@portlandoregon.gov> 
Subject: Refresher Training for NPDES/MS4 Discharges  
When: Tuesday, December 14, 2021 9:00 AM-10:00 AM. 
Where: Microsoft Teams Meeting  
  
HI All, 
Doug Wise has offered to provide a refresher training on our NPDES and MS4 discharge requirements. All scheduled 
OE’s should plan on attending.  
  
Christie- Can you forward to the UDF team. 
Kim/Kevin- Adding you guys in case you or others want to attend.  
  
Thanks all- 
Dan 
________________________________________________________________________________  

Microsoft Teams meeting  

Join on your computer or mobile app  
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Click here to join the meeting  
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